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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 337-9300
| 41-1225694
\ November 30, 2016
} Statement No. 134533
Bassett Creek Water Management
Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hillcrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through October 31, 2016

BA295-00001 General 2,373.16

Total Current Billing: 2,373.16

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand js-just-and——.
st-ard tF spartof it has been paid.
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Bassett Creek Water
Laura Jester

Qctober 31, 2016

BA295-00001 General

Through October 31, 2016
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

10/4/2016

10/7/2016

10/13/2016

10/19/2016

10/20/2016

DTA

TJG

TJG

TJG

TJG

Page: 1
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Review of email correspondence, along with Watershed's 1.20
Plan and its components in conjunction with state law to
determine whether Plymouth correctly asserts that

Watershed review of development projects is unnecessary

Work on Plymouth issue; research regarding same; email  1.90
to L Jester regarding same

Prepare for, travel to and attend meeting with L Jester with 2.10
City of Plymouth

Draft response to email from city of Plymouth; phone call  3.20
with L Jester regarding same; draft and send email to M
Welch regarding same

Prepare for, travel to and attend commission meeting 3.40

Total Services:

For All Disbursements As Follows:

10/4/2016

Westlaw Research Charges

Total Disbursements:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

238.80

378.10

417.90

636.80

676.60

2,348.20

24,96
24,96

2,373.16





