Item 4Cvii. BCWMC 12-15-16

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

> (612) 337-9300 41-1225694 November 30, 2016 Statement No. 134533

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed 16145 Hillcrest Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through October 31, 2016

BA295-00001

General

2,373.16

Total Current Billing:

2,373.16

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Laura Jester

October 31, 2016

BA295-00001

General

Through October 31, 2016 For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours					Amount
	10/4/2016	DTA	Review of email correspondence, along with Watershed's Plan and its components in conjunction with state law to determine whether Plymouth correctly asserts that Watershed review of development projects is unnecessary	1.20	238.80
	10/7/2016	TJG	Work on Plymouth issue; research regarding same; email to L Jester regarding same	1.90	378.10
	10/13/2016	TJG	Prepare for, travel to and attend meeting with L Jester with City of Plymouth	2.10	417.90
	10/19/2016	TJG	Draft response to email from city of Plymouth; phone call with L Jester regarding same; draft and send email to M Welch regarding same	3.20	636.80
	10/20/2016	TJG	Prepare for, travel to and attend commission meeting 3.4		676.60
			Total Services:	\$	2,348.20
For All Disbursements As Follows:					
	10/4/2016 Westlaw Research Charges				24.96
			Total Disbursements:	\$	24.96
	Total Services and Disbursements:			nts: \$	2,373.16